٠.

Continue

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601 Change Language Change Password Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss 12/03/2020 13:22 Policy No. Date of Accident Vehicle No.(For Motor) FBE758Y Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Vehicle No. Insured Object Commence Date Select Policy No. Product Cover Type Expiry Date ANANDH S/O SUPPIAH 5097398185-FBE758Y S9534841F 0 GMC Third Party FBE758Y 21/12/2019 19/11/2020

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- nies of the report being made available

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, yo aforesaid.	u hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/03/2020 16:43
Date Of Accident	12/03/2020 09:05
Exact Location Of Accident	AFTER BS:59331-YISHUN AVENUE 3-BLK 773
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMB5894P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SMRT BUSES LTD
Co Reg No	1XXXXX292D
Email Address	NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-80000000 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

MAN Manufacturer

MAN A95 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

BUS

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

D-19093203MFBP

Cover Note Number

Driver

SOO TECK LIE Name of Driver GXXXX630M Passport No/FIN 13/02/1992 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 16/02/2015 Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

5 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-80000000

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

NO ADDRESS

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

29

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

ANG MO KIO NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 51 ANG MO KIO AVE 9, POSTCODE: 569784, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4849999 - FAX NO: 62181399

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Police Report No. T/20200312/2040 On 12/03/2020 at or abut 0904hrs, my SMRT bus (service no.169) got into an accident with a motorbike that cut into my lane to turn into HDB carpark of Blk 773 Yishun. The motorbike cut into my lane and braked. The accident happened too fast until I cannot avoid hitting him. The rider never admit his mistake. My bus is equipped with driving recorders. The said accident is captured on camera. Because of this accident two of my passenger, both female, were conveyed to hospital by ambulance. The damage to my bus is scratches to the centre front bumper and; my front number plate dropped. I do not know the cost or repair/damage to my bus. The rider told me that he does not know how damaged is his bike. I recall seeing a part of the bike's cover set lying on the road and its right hand side slider damaged. Two Traffic Police motorbike came down to the scene. SMRT IO was also at scene. The Traffic Police 10 in-charge of my accident case is 10 Shahrul (Tel: 65476904). I am lodging this report as directed by Traffic Police.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

NOT AVAILABLE DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

PENDING DOWNLOAD

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBE758Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

ANANDH S/O SUPPIAH

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

UNKNOWN MALAY

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMB5894P

Were seat belts worn?

NO

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

UNKNOWN CHINESE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMB5894P

Were seat belts worn?

NO

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

ANANDH S/O SUPPIAH

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

NO

FBE758Y

Were sear beits worn?

INC

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

SMB 5894 P pax=29. cas-68678-M073]3 Bus/03/20/1027.

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

IMPORTANT NOTICE

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Person Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

ETCH PLAN		
THE T		
	1 Jane	
'x	> FBE 758 Y	
a par Dack	Moter	
B car park BIK 773 Vishun		
53	Tishun Avenu	16.3
\$	Q IISNOT FREE	(6.2
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	THE ACCIDENT	,
IIV II		
1		
		·
ECLARATION		
We declare the foregoing particu	lars are true in every respect.	SWRT AUTO
(\$3())		E DE LA
100		
olicyholder Sperature ate & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Desonnel's Signature Name:
are or fillier	Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio North N.P.C 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784

1 of 4 Report No. T/20200312/2040

Tel No: 1800-4849999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 020 12:36	/lade:	Vide Report No.: L/20200312/0121	Station Diary No.: 29			
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	MARKET SERVICE TO SERVICE				
Name o	f Informant: ECK LIE						
	/ ID No.: / G2581630	DM	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91024658				
National MALAY:	873 4838		Email:				
Sex: Male	Age: 28	Date of Birth: 13/02/1992	Type of Informant:				
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Nan				
Occupation: BUS CAPTAIN			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3,4A Date of Expiry:				

General Infor	mation of the Accident	STORY TO A STATE OF			
Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambular	Drink nce Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 12/03/2020 09:05	Type of Location Straight Road	
YISHUN AVE YISHUN CEN					
Weather: Clear	F	Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		raffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Light	
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ving Vehicles - Head To Rea	r		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes	

Details of V	ehicle Involved					
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBE758Y	Motorcycle					0
SMB5894P	Bus/Coach/Mi nibus					29

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio North N.P.C 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784

2 of 4 Report No. T/20200312/2040

Tel No: 1800-4849999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT.

Driver						
Name	Anandh S/O Suppiah			ID No		S9534841F
	11.			ID NO	,	03334041F
Related Vehicle	FBE758Y (Motorcycle	e)	Conta	act No.	NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	ospital/Clinic NIL			Class of		Class: NIL
				Drivin	-	Date of Expiry: NIL
				Licence &		NA. 1920
Date Treatment	NIL		Expiry Date			
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Date Disc Degree of		NIL	
Passenger			Degree of	irijury	INIL	
Name	Woman No.1			ID No	Service C	NIL
				1.5 110		THIL
Related Vehicle	SMB5894P (Bus/Coad	ch/Minibus)		Conta	ct No.	NIL
	1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1					
Hospital/Clinic	KHOO TECK PHUAT	HOSPITAL		Class	of	Class: NIL
			Drivin		Date of Expiry: NIL	
			Licence &			
			T		Date	•
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch			
No. of Days gran Driver	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	
Name	SOO TECK LIE					计可以图象
Name	300 TECK LIE			ID No.		G2581630M
Related Vehicle	SMB5894P (Bus/Coad	ch/Minibus)		Contact No. 9		91024658
		anamin iibus)		Contact No.		91024000
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class	of	Class: 2B,3,4A
	- E			Driving		Date of Expiry: NIL
		Licence &			- are or Expiry. The	
				Expiry Date		
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disch	narge	NIL	.70
	ed Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	Marian Art and San
Passenger						
Vame	Woman No.2			ID No.		NIL
Related Vehicle	SMB5894P (Bus/Coac	:h/Minihue\		Conta	ot No	NIL
				Julia	St 140.	INIL
Hospital/Clinic	KHOO TECK PHUAT	HOSPITAL		Class	of	Class: NIL
				Driving	5000	Date of Expiry: NIL
				Licenc		- 1.0 or Expliry. INIL
				Expiry		
Date Treatment	NIL ed Medical Leave	***	Date Disch		NIL	



T/20202412040

Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio North N.P.C 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784 Tel No: 1800-4849999 3 of 4 Report No. T/20200312/2040

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 12/03/2020 at or abut 0904hres, my SMRT bus (service no.169) got into an accident with a motorbike that cut into my lane to turn into HDB carpark of Blk 773 Yishun. The motorbike cut into my lane and braked. The accident happened too fast until I cannot avoid hitting him. The rider never admit his mistake. My bus is equipped with driving recorders. The said accident is captured on camera. Because of this accident two of my passenger, both female, were conveyed to hospital by ambulance. The damage to my bus is scratches to the centre front bumper and; my front number plate dropped. I do not know the cost or repair/damage to my bus. The rider told me that he does not know how damaged is his bike. I recall seeing a part of the bike's cover set lying on the road and its right hand side slider damaged. Two Traffic Police motorbike came down to the scene. SMRT IO was also at scene. The Traffic Police IO incharge of my accident case is IO Shahrul (Tel: 65476904). I am lodging this report as directed by Traffic Police.





Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio North N.P.C 51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 569784 Tel No: 1800-4849999 4 of 4 Report No. T/20200312/2040

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / SI MOHAMMED BIN ZAINOL	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 12/03/2020 12:36
	12/03/2020 12.30
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	Classification Of Case:
Sr Staff Sgt SHAHRUL NIZAM BIN SAMARRI	1 N OSS
Contact No.: 65476904	
Authentication Stamp	The state of the s

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	292D
Vehicle No.:	SMB5894P
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	16 Mar 2020
Vehicle Make:	MAN
Vehicle Model:	A95
Primary Colour:	Multicolor
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	50342190964215
Chassis No.:	WMAA95ZZXG7003050
Maximum Power Output:	·
Open Market Value:	\$438,406.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Nov 2015
First Registration Date:	23 Nov 2015
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$0.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$0.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Mar 2020



SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd 60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 13/03/2020

User ID : BoonChewTay

	Section A - Accident	Details					
Registration Number	SMB5894P						
Case Reference Number	BUS/03/20/1027						
Registration Date	23/11/2015						
Company Type	SMRT Buses Ltd						
Make	MAN						
Model	A95						
Name of Driver	Soo Teck Lie	Soo Teck Lie					
Type of Accident	Head to Rear						
Accident Date and Time	12/3/2020 9:06 AM	96					
Accident Reported Date and Time	12/3/2020 11:45 AM						
s Surveyor Required?	No						
Survey by							
Vehicle is Towed Back?	No						
Towed Back Date and Time							
Replacement Vehicle issued?	No						
Job Card Number							
Special Instruction to ARC,if any	SMB5894P-FRONT RIGHT POR FBE758Y (TP) INSURED WITH						
Prepared Date and Time	12/3/2020 6:16 PM						
Chassis Number	WMAA95ZZXG7003050						
Mileage	2						
A Decide of the Control of the Contr							
Repair Completion Date and Time	Section B - Summary of Re	pair Estimates					
Repair Completion Date and Time	Section B - Summary of Rep Quotation from ARC	pair Estimates Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable					
Work Shop Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost							
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicab					
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal Labour Cost	Quotation from ARC \$1,060.00	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicables					
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal I abour Cost Total Spray Cost	Quotation from ARC \$1,060,00 \$878,00	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicables \$0.00 \$0.00					
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Folal I abour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spray Part Cost	Quotation from ARC \$1,060,00 \$878,00 \$120,00	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicables \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00					
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal I abour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spray Part Cost Fotal Other Cost	Quotation from ARC \$1,060,00 \$878,00 \$120.00 \$0.00	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicables \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00					
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal I abour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spray Part Cost Fotal Other Cost TOTAL COST	Quotation from ARC \$1,060,00 \$878,00 \$120,00 \$0.00 \$2,058,00	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicables \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00					
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal I abour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spare Part Cost Fotal Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days	Quotation from ARC \$1,060,00 \$878,00 \$120,00 \$0,00 \$2,058,00 \$2,050,00	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicables \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00					
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal I abour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spare Part Cost Fotal Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total	Quotation from ARC \$1,060,00 \$878,00 \$120,00 \$0,00 \$2,058,00 \$2,050,00 3.0	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicables \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00					
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal I abour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spare Part Cost Fotal Other Cost FOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By	Quotation from ARC \$1,060,00 \$878,00 \$120,00 \$0,00 \$2,058,00 \$2,050,00 3.0 Boon Chew Tay	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicables \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00					
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal I abour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spare Part Cost Fotal Other Cost FOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date	Quotation from ARC \$1,060,00 \$878,00 \$120.00 \$0.00 \$2,058.00 \$2,050.00 3.0 Boon Chew Tay 13/03/2020 10:31 AM	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0,00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00					
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal Labour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spray Part Cost Fotal Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature	Quotation from ARC \$1,060,00 \$878,00 \$120.00 \$0.00 \$2,058.00 \$2,050.00 3.0 Boon Chew Tay 13/03/2020 10:31 AM	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00					
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal Labour Cost Total Spara Part Cost Total Spara Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature	Quotation from ARC \$1,060,00 \$878,00 \$120.00 \$0,00 \$2,058,00 \$2,058,00 3.0 Boon Chew Tay 13/03/2020 10:31 AM	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00					
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal Labour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spray Part Cost Fotal Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Prepared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature	Quotation from ARC \$1,060,00 \$878,00 \$120.00 \$0,00 \$2,058,00 \$2,058,00 3.0 Boon Chew Tay 13/03/2020 10:31 AM	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicables \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00					



SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd
60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number: 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number: 68662623

Date Generated : 13/03/2020

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

									User ID :
			Sec	tion D - Deta	lls of Repair E	stimates			
Part 1 - Labou	ır Works								
Job Scope			Next East to be	Quotation fr	om AR			Adjusted by Surveyo	r, if applicable
		BOVE ITEMS AND	REPAIR OTHERS	\$1,060.00				124	730
DAMAGED AFFECTED AREAS. Total Labour			\$1,060.00						
Part 2 - Spray	Painting & P	anel Beating Rela	ted Works	- Ne tents	TO THE ACTION				
Job Scope				Quotation fr	om ARC			Adjusted by Surveyo	or, if applicable
PROVIDE LABOREPAIR ITEMS		ERIAL TO PUTTY AN	ND RESPRAY ABOVE	\$878,00				708	786
Total Spray Pa	52	Beating		\$878,00					
Part 3 - Other	Costs - Accid	dent and Accident	Repair Related Expe	nse					
Job Scope				Quotation fr	om ARC			Adjusted by Surveyo	r, if applicable
Lump Sum Adju	stment by Surv	еуог		\$0,00					
Total Other Co	sts			\$0,00					
Part 4 - Spare	Parts / Mater	rial Usage		STORY OF THE STORY					
Part Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	Estimator Approved	Surveyor Approved
	C 84000C-20112		NUMBER PLATE	1.00	\$75.00	0.00	\$75.00	Replace	/cky
-			STICKER SMRT	1.00	\$75.00	0.00	\$75,00	Replace	1 Nec
		F01001-CW263	FRONT FLAP	1.00	\$1,625.00	100.00	\$0.00	Repair	XK
******			FRONT HEADLAMP PANEL RH	1.00	\$847.50	100.00	\$0.00	Repair	Xn
	INTERIOR		FRONT DOME	1.00	\$2,500,00	100.00	\$0,00	Repair	XR
Total					\$5,122,50		\$150.00		
Added Spare	Parts / Mater	ial Usage After Su	rveyor Signed off					7/40/50/50/50	
Part Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price \$	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Check	Surveyor Check
Total							A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A -		

Report day - 2 days

After paint photo.

Sun Pin (24th). 13/03/2020

TP without prejudice

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: